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İlker PEKER 

Metin ÖZBAY 

Volkan IŞIK 

Mustafa ÇAKMAK 

Abdulkadir BOZKURT 

Ferhat Engin KURULAR 

Zafer YİĞİT 

Soner AYGÜN 

Yunus Emre CENGİZ 

Ercan KÖMÜR 
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Mehmet Fatih KIRBAŞ 

Ersan MENTEŞ 

Koray DEMİRCİ 

Gökhan KAPAĞAN 
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Salih ŞENGÖZ 

Harun ERCAN 
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Ramazan Murat TİRYAKİ 
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İmren YILMAZ 
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Kadir AKBULUT 
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109622 
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Özkan GÜNDÜZ 

Fatih KAYA 

Bahadır Altan BAYINDIR 

Bilgehan YÜCEL 

Neslihan ÖZ 

Sabahattin BİLGİÇ 

Muhammet YAĞCI 

Erdal CENGİZ 

Mustafa ERDOĞAN 

Mehmet Ali KÖROĞLU 

Serdar GÜNAY 

Mehmet Ali KARADERE 

Hakan Gökalp UÇAN 

Taşkın ÇÖREKLİ 

Abdullah TEKBAŞ 

Erhan DEMİREL 

Gadem TAŞ 

Gürkan DOĞAN 

Ahmet MAHNAOĞLU 

Tarık DEMİR 

Musa KASIMOĞLU 

İsmet GÜDÜMEN 

Asım AYDOĞAN 

Ahmet ŞEVKEN 

Cemal AYTAN 

Rıfat ÖZKAN 

Erdinç DOLAŞ 
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109648 

109667 
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109700 

109706 
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111927 

118917 

118948 

118962 

119048 

119120 

119207 

119237 

120304 

122440 

122484 

122729 

125488 

137368 

151496 

Seray ARSLANTÜRK 

Özgür DENİZ 

Mehmet Akif SARI 

Ekrem HOCAOĞLU 

Gülan YAZICI 

İlker DEŞ 

Mustafa BAŞARA 

Süleyman ÇINAR 

Zübeyr Tecelli AKBULUT 

Tunay PULÇA 

Faruk ÇELİK 

Ergün GÜÇLÜ 

Mehtap YILMAZ 

Faruk KARCI 

Mehmet ÇELİK 

Mehmet OĞRAŞ 

Fatih Seyfi MOROĞLU 

Necati KURÇENLİ 

Hacer AKMAN 

Yavuz Alp OFLU 

Recep ARDIHAN 

Ferhat DÖLEK 

Muammer KÖSEOĞLU 

Ali Kemal KARATAŞ 

Mehmet YETER 

Orhan CANKI 

Mehmet Emin ÇIPLAK 
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C 

C 
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C 
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165786 

165883 

174450 

174480 

174497 

174560 
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174664 
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119046 

122588 

95188 

119248 

122211 

122233 

122260 

122281 

122321 

122331 

122363 

122383 

122391 

122413 

122417 

122418 

122433 

122449 

Hanifi ALIÇ 

Bekir KÜÇÜK 

Ahmet AKSU 

Fatih ARDIÇ 

Özlem ARSLAN 

Firdes BİLEN MELEK 

Ahmet ÖREN 

İsa ÖZER 

Cuma TOPÖZLÜ 

Süleyman SARI 

Çağdaş EROL 

Hanife GÜR DURUR 

Hümeyra IŞIK 

Mustafa SÜRMELİ 

Umut Salih TİRYAKİOĞLU 

Meltem Sultan GÜNERİ 

Onur TİLAV 

Nebi ERKEN 

Günay GÜNER 

Gaye ÜRER 

Yarcan MUTLU 

Gökhan DÜĞER 

Gülşen GÜMÜŞSOY 

Mehmet PARLAR 

Ahmet Zahid DEMİRHAN 

Emrah GÜNGÖR 

Murat DEMİRCİOĞLU 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

B 

C 

I 
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B 
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C 
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C 
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122450 

122456 
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122594 

122731 

125133 

125312 

125342 

125969 

137602 

174413 

174478 

174495 

174524 

174535 

174539 

174684 

174745 

174755 

125960 

Mustafa ORTANCA 

Lütfü BOYALI 

Erkal KOCABIÇAK 

Eray ERDEN 

Hakan GÜNEŞ 

İsmail ODABAŞ 

Mustafa AKMAN 

Kamil DEMİR 

Ahmet KUMBASAR 

Tuğba ARSLAN 

Funda ASLAN 

Bayram ŞAHİN 

Hazım Agah TUT 

Ahmet Sinan YAĞAN 

Mehmet DEMİRAĞ 

Şahin DEMİR 

Bünyamin SARITÜRK 

Sibel DEMİREL 

Abdullah AMANVERMEZ 

Osman KARATAŞ 

Ramazan KAYMAK 

Metin KILIÇ 

Kemal BAKIRCI 

Seçkin PEKŞEN 

Muhammet YILDIZ 

Uğur TAŞKIRAN 

Mustafa SEVER 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

B 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

B 

B 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 
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125968 

125982 

126015 

138888 

139737 

22450 

125291 

137267 
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137272 

137273 

137286 

137288 

137290 

137308 

137323 

137343 

137350 

137363 

137369 

137383 

137389 

137394 

137401 

137411 

137412 

137422 

Yakup KORKMAZ 

Hüseyin Onur ALTINIŞIK 

Hakan AKSOY 

Sinan ŞARLAYAN 

Salih KILIÇ 

Cengiz GÜNEŞ 

Alper UYGUR 

Yasemin BABA 

Cevdet BOZKURT 

Nurullah ÖRENLİ 

Fevzi ÖZ 

Elif İKİZ 

Uygur Kaan ARISOY 

Haluk Emre SOFUOĞLU 

Ali BİÇER 

Mustafa KAYA 

İsmet TOPAL 

Yasin Muammer İPEKLEŞEN 

Ömer Faruk ÖZ 

Cihan ERDOĞAN 

Çetin YILMAZ 

Ahmet FİŞNE 

Fırat EROL 

Veysel DEĞİRMENCİ 

Sinan ÇELİK 

Necip ÖZALKAN 

İlker ŞANCI 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

B 

C 

C 

C 

B 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

B 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 
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137436 

137439 

137448 

137469 

137501 

137520 

137534 

137567 

137574 

137577 

137592 

137599 

137775 

138392 

149935 

150023 

150937 

150952 

153435 

153607 

179553 

149943 

150007 

150082 

150175 

171068 

137491 

Serdar AÇIKGÖZ 

Alihan ORHAN 

Muhittin ATLI 

İsmet ÇİNAR 

Özgün ŞAHİN 

Burak OLGUN 

Emin KARASAKALLIOĞULLARI 

Kazım Alper AYKUT 

Aziz KOCAAĞA 

Mehmet ÖZGÜMÜŞ 

Harun BULUT 

Murat BAHADIR 

Mehmet Aykut CİHANGİR 

İsmail DAĞDAŞ 

Eray POLAT 

Hüsnü Aybeg YILMAZ 

Fatih Mehmet VİDİNEL 

İdris SÖZEN 

Alaaddin ÖZMEN 

Ahmet KAYA 

Ömer SÖYLEMEZ 

Barış KURT 

Utku DURAN 

Utku KAMİLOĞLU 

Turgut SELVİ 

Suat ARSLAN 

Selçuk KARAKÖY 

C 

C 

B 

C 

A 

C 

C 

C 

B 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

B 

C 

I 

C 

C 

B 

C 

C 

A 
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MÜMTAZEN YÜKSELMEYE LÂYIK 
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MÜMTAZEN YÜKSELMEYE LÂYIK 
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150048 

153199 

153220 

153477 

153482 

171005 

179295 

179460 

171555 

139117 

164266 

164314 

Tayfur CENGİZ 

Nazmi DOLAY 

Aydın ERTEK 

Selim TAN 

Mikail SARIKAYA 

İsmail Fazıl KARA 

Hasan ASLAN 

Sebahattin Taha HASBUTCU 

Emre HERDEM 

Mehmet ÜNSAL 

Hüseyin KELEK 

Canberk KELEŞ 

C 

B 

C 

I 

I 

C 

I 

I 

C 

I 

I 

I 

MÜMTAZEN YÜKSELMEYE LÂYIK 

TERCİHLİ YÜKSELMEYE LÂYIK 

MÜMTAZEN YÜKSELMEYE LÂYIK 

(A)İNTİBAK TERFİ 

(A)İNTİBAK TERFİ 

MÜMTAZEN YÜKSELMEYE LÂYIK 

(A)İNTİBAK TERFİ 

(A)İNTİBAK TERFİ 

MÜMTAZEN YÜKSELMEYE LÂYIK 

(A)İNTİBAK TERFİ 

(A)İNTİBAK TERFİ 

(A)İNTİBAK TERFİ 
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